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I shall also read the answer 1n Enghsh

(a) and (b). There 1s no such scheme under contemplation of the

Government of India
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Coal Mine, Sambalpur
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£ Shri P. C. Bose:
*14. Shri Supakar:
Shri Panigrahi:

Will the Minister of Labour and Employment be pleased to state:

(a) whether lock-out has been declared in a coal mine :n Sambal-~
pur;

(b) 1if so, the repsons thereof; and

